Hiring of 01 light Vehicle (Toyota Innova
Crysta) 2020 or above Model for official
Purpose of Superintending Engineer
PW(R&B) Department Circle Anantnag H.Q
Khanabal (with Driver). However, fuel shall
be provided by the department, as per
approved Government norms.

Rs 46000/-
(Forty Six

Thousand Only)
Rs 500/-

(Rupees Five
Hundred Only)

Rs 5000/- (Rupees
Five Thousand

Only)

Registered Tour and
Travel Operators/

Registered Sumo/Taxi
Stand Owners./Travel
Agents/ Consultancy
Agent/Public Private

Partnership
firms/Individuals

The Bidding documents Consisting of qualifying information, eligibility criteria, specifications, bill of quantities (B.O.Q),